
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Friday, Dec. 8 Great Plains Lutheran Watertown 4:00
Tuesday, Dec. 12 Arlington Arlington 6:30
Monday, Dec. 18 Langford Area Henry 6:30
Friday, Dec. 22 Ipswich Florence 4:00
Friday, Dec. 29 West Central Brookings 5:45
Tuesday, Jan. 2 Hamlin Henry 4:00
Thursday, Jan. 4 Wilmot Florence 6:15
Monday, Jan. 8 Castlewood Henry 6:30
Thursday, Jan. 11 Waubay-Summit Waubay 6:15
Tuesday, Jan. 16 Webster Area Florence 6:30
Monday, Jan. 22 Waverly-South Shore Florence 6:15
Tuesday, Jan. 23 Lake Preston Lake Preston 4:00
Thursday, Jan. 25 Iroquois Iroquois 6:30
Saturday, Jan. 27 Oldham-Ramona-Rutland Ramona 2:00
Friday, Feb. 2 Tri-State Rosholt 6:15
Monday, Feb. 5 Estelline Estelline 6:00
Thursday, Feb. 8 Great Plains Lutheran Florence 6:15
Saturday, Feb. 10 Warner Classic Warner TBA
Tuesday, Feb. 13 Clark-Willow Lake Clark 6:30
Friday, Feb. 16 Deubrook Area Henry 6:30
Monday, Feb. 19 Regions Webster TBA
Tuesday, Feb. 20 Regions Top Seeds TBA
Thursday, Feb. 22 Regions Aberdeen TBA
Thursday, Mar. 1 Sweet 16 TBA TBA
March 8-10 State Tournament Aberdeen TBA
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